Prep. Pop Quiz No0.13

Date : Scores : Name :

121. She is opposed

A) on B) for C) to D) after
122. We are excited going there.

A) in B) about C) on D) at
123. She is very fond that boy.

A) with B) in C) of D) up
124. 1 am going to send my child

A) of B) on C) off D) in
125. We can't move the office.

A) onto B) into C) to D) for

126. She is ashamed

A) of B) off C) in D) with
127. Are you ready the test?

A) at B) with C) for D) in
128. Try to be objective. it.

A) on B) from C) to D) about
129. He is a little unsure himself.

A) at B) on C) of D) in
130. He seems be unhappy

A) for, about B) to, about C) to, of

her sloppy work.

driving while drunk.

to camp for the summer.

something.
D) to, at
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Prep. Pop Quiz No0.13 - Keys -

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

C)

B)

C)

C)

B)

A)

C)

D)

C)

B)

She is opposed to driving while drunk.

We are excited about going there.

She is very fond of that boy.

I am going to send my child off to camp for the summer.

We can't move into the office.

She is ashamed of her sloppy work.
Are you ready for the test?

Try to be objective. about it.

He is a little unsure of himself.

He seems to be unhappy about something.

English Plaza Tokyo



